
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

201411084-15-1/1

CAKOVEC

09/07/2014  20:00
UP  TO  MATCH  84

SANTOS Antonia L

MACHADO Juliana 

CESAR Kassia J.

VENANCIO Liliana

OLIVEIRA Rissia 

QUIZELETE M.J

TCHINGANGU I.

KASSOMA A.

PEMBA Tchesa T

FRANCISCO F.

NENGANGA Vilma P

DOMINGOS Voneiti

LEITE Teresa F. 

SOUSA Helena C.C

SOUSA Helena C.C

Total
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2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

1/3

7/14

2/7

1/1

0/3

10/20

2/6

8/13

0/1
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4/9

11/20

5/7

7/11

0/1

31/46

6/11

0/2
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32/76

2/5

1/1

0/1

2/4

0/3

5/9

1/2

4/9

1/2

16/36

10/29

10/29

1/1

2/2

0/1

0/1

4/4

1/2

8/11

12/57
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2/2

2/2

2/2

7/7

21/23

4/28

4/28

0/3

0/1

0/4

7/11

7/11

21/26

0/2

1/3

13/21

35/52

7/33

7/33

4/9

46/66

8/19

11/20

6/8

10/21

2/6

43/74

11/22

5/11

32/52

6/16

14/19

198/343

95/296
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

ANGOLA

(COURT PLAYER)

31

87

16

8

21

35

18

33

14

1

1

2

13

13

8

4

1

1

2

2

4

8

2

1

2

2

13

68

149

36

11

23

4

52

 45.6%

 58.4%

 44.4%

 72.7%

 91.3%

0.0%

 67.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

97

7

7

TIME

02:36:21

04:36:37

02:03:18

03:19:52

02:45:16

04:03:27

01:49:41

04:58:28

02:37:22

02:22:07

02:35:14

05:18:36

01:34:28

07:00:00

07:00:00

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

President Cup

Place 21-22

4

22

36

48

53

71

84

DEN

NED

SRB

ARG

GER

KAZ

TUN

30:34 (12:15)

32:35 (16:20)

24:28 (14:14)

24:29 (13:18)

25:34 (14:16)

33:20 (17:10)

30:21 (17:12)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   84 201411084-42-1/1

                    

         1       1

                  2

2 SANTOS Antonia L 3 MACHADO Juliana 4 CESAR Kassia J. 5 VENANCIO Liliana 6 OLIVEIRA Rissia  8 QUIZELETE M.J 9 TCHINGANGU I. 10 KASSOMA A. 

11 PEMBA Tchesa T 12 FRANCISCO F. 13 NENGANGA Vilma 14 DOMINGOS Voneiti 15 LEITE Teresa F.  16 SOUSA Helena C.C   

OPPONENT

22 KARSTEN Elke  18 TRANBORG Mette  4 SMITS Inger  11 SMITS Xenia  17 RODE Jennifer  11 RADOVIC Katarina  10 HAMROUNI Amal  22 BLICHERT TOFT 

 2 RADOSAVLJEVIC  8 JANJUSEVIC Andje  10 OFFENDAL Nadia  5 MICHIELSEN Celine  6 VOLLEBREGT Kelly  3 HARBAOUI  11 YENAROPULOS  11 HAUGSTED Line

ANGOLA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

8/11 45/61

21/23 24/28

35/52 26/36

10/19

23/45

6/17

31/56

33/48

11/26

15/32

5/14

13/4511/30

8/15

11/19

10/25

21/54

13/36

19/39

 16 SOUSA Helena 

C.C

 

 

 16 ALEKSIC Selena

 1 ZIMMERMAN Kristy

 12 ECKERLE Dinah

 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 5  Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 8 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 5 Post - 3 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 5 Block - 4 
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 11/41    3/6     7/38  

 22/46   6/13   16/46 

 16/47   5/11    9/48  

   1/7                  1/7   

   3/6      1/1      5/7   

   0/3                  0/3   

   1/5      0/2      0/4   

   3/7                           

   1/6      1/3     5/11  

   0/1                  2/5   

   1/3      0/1      1/2   

  4/10     2/2      0/3   

GER 

NED 

SRB 

ARG DEN NED GER GER SRB TUN DEN 

SRB SRB DEN NED NED  TUN ARG  DEN
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